Pudding Bowl 113ml (500 per carton)

SKU 5018

Our foil containers come in a range of
shapes, sizes and depths to suit your
needs. Our round family serve trays are
perfect for quiches, pies and cakes and
provide the perfect baking option.
Matching lid is code 5018LB.

Product Specifications
Top out (mm)

Top in (mm)

Base (mm)

Height (mm)

Capacity

Carton Specifications
Size (mm)

Weight (kg)

Volume (m3)

Cartons / Pallet

Characteristics
Chilled Contents
Ovenable

Bake Directly In
Frozen Contents

Microwaveable

85
73
42
43
113

363 x 338 x 246

2.0

0.03

9x7

Yes Base Material
Yes Colour

No Lining

Yes Recyclable
Yes

Foil

Aluminium Foil
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