

## Pudding Bowl 113ml (500 per carton) **SKU** 5018

Our foil containers come in a range of shapes, sizes and depths to suit your needs. Our round family serve trays are perfect for quiches, pies and cakes and provide the perfect baking option.

Matching lid is code 5018LB.



Product Specifications		
Top out (mm)	85	
Top in (mm)	73	
Base (mm)	42	
Height (mm)	43	
Capacity	113	

Carton Specifications		
Size (mm)	363 x 338 x 246	
Weight (kg)	2.0	
Volume (m3)	0.03	
Cartons / Pallet	9 x 7	

Characteristics				
Chilled Contents	Yes	Base Material	Foil	
Ovenable	Yes	Colour	Aluminium Foil	
Bake Directly In	No	Lining		
Frozen Contents	Yes	Recyclable		
Microwaveable	Yes			